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IVELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014
SPYDER RACE Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
1o TREINO LIVRE - SPYDER RACE 20/09/2014 10:00-
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:06:07
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4
(3) MARIO MARCONDES
1 10:32:07.039 2:05.193 27.234 18.298 28.592
2 10:33:48.957 1:41.918 34.118 23.531 16.658 27.611
3 10:35:26.406 1:37.449 32.611 22.162 16.104 26.572
4 10:37:04.627 1:38.221 31.739 21.852 17.214 27.416
5 10:38:41.545 1:36.918 32.629 22.027 15.922 26.340
6 10:40:18.442 1:36.897 32,511 22.271 15.975 26.140
7 10:41:53.509 1:35.067 31.424 21.729 15.883 26.031
8 10:43:29.881 1:36.372 32.103 21.801 16.193 26.275
9 10:45:05.486 1:35.605 31.404 21.870 16.173 26.158
(7) CLAUDIO RAMOS
1 10:31:51.807 2:21.816 32.119 22.614 32.635
2 10:33:41.201 1:49.394 37.764 24.891 18.380 28.359
3 10:35:24.324 1:43.123 34.059 23.348 17.957 27.759
4 10:37:04.325 1:40.001 32.363 22.905 17.208 27.525
5 10:38:43.803 1:39.478 32.433 22.467 17.467 27.111
6 10:40:22.624 1:38.821 32.383 22.359 16.652 27.427
7 10:42:00.354 1:37.730 31.723 22.125 16.710 27.172
8 10:43:38.200 1:37.846 31.598 22.169 16.992 27.087
9 10:45:16.102 1:37.902 31.886 22.261 16.607 27.148
10 10:46:53.674 1:37.572 31.906 22.173 16.523 26.970
(33) VINICIUS PALMA
1 10:19:01.781 2:37.581 26.987 22.020 40.704
2 10:20:53.337 1:51.556 38.969 24.840 19.440 28.307
3 10:22:37.099 1:43.762 34.202 23.267 18.532 27.761
4 10:24:17.632 1:40.533 32.304 23.150 17.491 27.588
5 10:26:12.197 1:54.565 44.022 24.423 18.180 27.940
6 10:27:53.709 1:41.512 32.751 23.001 17.833 27.927
7 10:29:33.412 1:39.703 32.144 23.635 16.980 26.944
8 10:31:12.138 1:38.726 32.270 22.603 16.849 27.004
9 10:32:58.416 1:46.278 39.623 22.934 16.806 26.915
10 10:34:36.706 1:38.290 32.006 22.247 16.851 27.186
11 10:36:15.243 1:38.537 32.231 22.555 16.981 26.770
p12 10:39:43.292 3:28.049 33.052 24.098 17.931
13 10:41:30.334 1:47.042 23.068 17.595 26.952
pl4 10:44:00.085 2:29.751 39.416 24.397 18.827
15 10:45:47.592 1:47.507 22.743 16.967 27.966
(73) PAULO TORTATO
1 10:31:45.400 2:03.771 27.865 20.441 28.599
2 10:33:32.230 1:46.830 36.179 25.094 18.162 27.395
3 10:35:13.395 1:41.165 34.191 22.487 17.241 27.246
4 10:36:53.483 1:40.088 33.332 22.620 17.117 27.019
5 10:38:33.057 1:39.574 33.510 22.119 17.210 26.735
6 10:40:12.103 1:39.046 32.843 22.137 17.263 26.803
7 10:41:51.088 1:38.985 32.931 22.399 16.772 26.883
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